Partnership incorporated under the Limited Liability Partnership Act 2008, having it’s
registered office at M No 4/574, 8 No 3/1 2/1A, Bhagyalaxmi Apartment, Dhayarigaon, Pune
411041, were awarded the contract for Design, Supply, Installation, Testing and
Commissioning of 221 kWp (TWO HUNDRED & TWENTY ONE KILOWATT PEAK) capacity
Solar Photovoltaic Power Plant at Siddhant Group of Institutions India (Buyer) on a
complete turnkey basis on behalf of Mls JC lnstyle Fashion LLP, (Investor) with Registered
office at Plot No. 413 C/1 lGultekdi, Near Hotel Golden Embrald , Marketyard Pune: